
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

99 

34 

21 

332 

7 

29 

131 

230 

147 

82 

31 

27 

213 

18 

85 

2 

777 

82 

20 

86 

210 

26 

64 

004 

76 

102 

960 

8 

72 

58 

232 

57 

100 

10 

233 

63 

Class 

SBK 1000 

SBK 1000 

SSP 600 

SBK 1000 

SSP 600 

SBK 1000 

SSP 600 

SSP 600 

NO RACE 

SBK 1000 

SBK 1000 

SBK 1000 

NO RACE 

SBK 1000 

SBK 1000 

SBK 1000 

SBK 1000 

NO RACE 

SBK 1000 

SBK 1000 

NO RACE 

SBK 1000 

SBK 1000 

SBK 1000 

NO RACE 

SBK 1000 

SSP 600 

SSP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SBK 1000 

Name 

BUTERIN Dominik 

MAJCAN Loris 

GRSIC Karlo 

POJIC Miomir 

PROSENIK Janez 

PRIBOLSAN Matija 

TREVISAN Nicolo' 

LIPNIK Domen 

BARTOLIC Marko 

JUGOVAC Davor 

PADOVANI Andrea 

NÉMETH Kristóf 

GREGORIC Gašpar 

PAJNTAR Erik 

BARTOLIC Tomislav 

SIMIC Marijan 

PURMA Vjekoslav 

POGACNIK Rok 

SMAIC Danijel 

PERIS Zoran 

RADMAN Alex 

URSEJ Roman 

SENJAK Ivan 

RIHL Franc 

BUTERIN Zoran 

SESKAR Mitja 

KUKOVICIC Zan 

ZIVEC Viljem 

KEBER Sandro 

MAZZOLI Renzo 

GREGORIC Franci 

VALLICELLI Erio 

PLAVC Matic 

PAUKNER Dario 

KASTELILC Gregor 

SORAK Branko 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Daytona 675R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:29.736 

1:29.739 

1:30.827 

1:31.549 

1:31.616 

1:32.276 

1:32.484 

1:32.796 

1:33.072 

1:33.126 

1:33.473 

1:33.555 

1:33.842 

1:34.019 

1:34.351 

1:34.384 

1:34.421 

1:34.656 

1:34.909 

1:35.021 

1:35.194 

1:35.932 

1:36.106 

1:36.239 

1:36.491 

1:37.014 

1:37.252 

1:37.285 

1:37.546 

1:37.585 

1:38.100 

1:38.323 

1:38.384 

1:38.397 

1:38.756 

1:38.961 

Diff 

0.003 

1.091 

1.813 

1.880 

2.540 

2.748 

3.060 

3.336 

3.390 

3.737 

3.819 

4.106 

4.283 

4.615 

4.648 

4.685 

4.920 

5.173 

5.285 

5.458 

6.196 

6.370 

6.503 

6.755 

7.278 

7.516 

7.549 

7.810 

7.849 

8.364 

8.587 

8.648 

8.661 

9.020 

9.225 

2nd Best 

1:29.805 

1:30.327 

1:31.217 

1:31.771 

1:31.714 

1:32.300 

1:32.654 

1:33.479 

1:36.262 

1:33.204 

1:34.897 

1:33.836 

1:33.866 

1:34.087 

1:34.825 

1:35.330 

1:35.118 

1:35.431 

1:34.996 

1:35.324 

1:35.552 

1:36.711 

1:36.717 

1:36.254 

1:37.413 

1:37.445 

1:37.501 

1:37.537 

1:37.826 

1:37.917 

1:38.282 

1:39.869 

1:38.903 

1:38.429 

1:40.018 

1:39.295 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

76 

11 

290 

37 

33 

36 

10 

111 

85 

16 

22 

001 

89 

136 

126 

12 

400 

33 

36 

370 

23 

81 

59 

110 

93 

0034 

69 

142 

88 

96 

369 

41 

275 

63 

94 

114 

Class 

SBK 1000 

NO RACE 

SBK 1000 

NO RACE 

SBK 1000 

SSP 600 

SBK 1000 

NO RACE 

SSP 600 

SBK 1000 

SBK 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SSP 600 

SBK 1000 

SBK 1000 

NO RACE 

SSP 600 

SBK 1000 

SSP 600 

SBK 1000 

NO RACE 

SBK 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SSP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SSP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SSP 600 

NO RACE 

SSP 600 

SSP 600 

NO RACE 

Name 

KURTIN Alessio 

PETRINIC Ivica 

IVANCEVIC Leonardo 

SALOPEK Zoran 

KARLIN Robi 

DESKOVIC Patrick 

BELUSIC Elisan 

BLAŽEVIC Mario 

LUKMAN Neven 

DJANIC Adam 

KIS Tibor 

UDOVICIC Edi 

KOLOSA Klemen 

ANGELI Stefano 

GUMZEJ Luka 

TROBIC Tomislav 

SULIGOJ Jan 

GORJUP Janez 

STARE Tomaz 

BRATUŽ Matej 

MARFAN Matia 

ZINKE Lars 

HEREKOVIC Stanko 

ZDRAVJE Uroš 

VARELIJA Kresimir 

SPENDAL Johan 

SLAVIC Zoran 

BELOV Davor 

ZUPANCIC Gorazd 

DUMBOVIC Zdeslav 

MÖLLER Jan 

SPIRANEC Miljenko 

BANDA Duško 

BULJAN Mario 

CERAR Matevž 

ROSATI Nicola 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati V2 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati 851 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda RS125 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda RS125 GP 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:39.573 

1:39.773 

1:40.391 

1:40.588 

1:41.081 

1:41.372 

1:41.655 

1:41.678 

1:41.721 

1:41.763 

1:41.855 

1:42.064 

1:42.091 

1:42.295 

1:42.538 

1:42.586 

1:42.744 

1:42.908 

1:43.344 

1:43.451 

1:43.580 

1:43.704 

1:44.034 

1:44.385 

1:44.511 

1:44.598 

1:44.979 

1:47.244 

1:47.561 

1:47.697 

1:47.818 

1:48.061 

1:48.082 

1:48.157 

1:49.221 

1:49.656 

Diff 

9.837 

10.037 

10.655 

10.852 

11.345 

11.636 

11.919 

11.942 

11.985 

12.027 

12.119 

12.328 

12.355 

12.559 

12.802 

12.850 

13.008 

13.172 

13.608 

13.715 

13.844 

13.968 

14.298 

14.649 

14.775 

14.862 

15.243 

17.508 

17.825 

17.961 

18.082 

18.325 

18.346 

18.421 

19.485 

19.920 

2nd Best 

1:39.934 

1:40.383 

1:41.132 

1:41.332 

1:41.420 

1:41.694 

1:41.892 

1:42.332 

1:42.273 

1:42.859 

1:42.699 

1:42.989 

1:42.202 

1:42.468 

1:42.570 

1:42.590 

1:42.887 

1:43.461 

1:43.541 

1:44.399 

1:44.476 

1:43.809 

1:45.523 

1:44.649 

1:45.637 

1:45.690 

1:45.211 

1:47.835 

1:49.438 

1:48.686 

1:49.382 

1:48.683 

1:48.548 

1:49.622 

1:51.125 
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Pos 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

No. 

6 

24 

27 

151 

50 

4 

140 

984 

143 

340 

141 

Class 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SSP 600 

NO RACE 

SSP 600 

SSP 600 

SBK 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SSP 600 

Name 

TRAHN Morten 

HOLER Simon 

MIGLIO Stefano 

VRABEC Damir 

FISIC Haris 

VRATARIC Igor 

MESETOVIC Suad 

HOFLER-HEILMANN Juliane 

SEDMAK Eduard 

TRKULJA Marko 

NEMEC Goran 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 959 

Ducati 848 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha FZ 8 

Best Tm 

1:52.912 

1:53.654 

1:53.671 

1:53.684 

1:54.093 

1:54.536 

1:54.877 

1:55.860 

1:56.709 

2:01.174 

2:10.887 

Diff 

23.176 

23.918 

23.935 

23.948 

24.357 

24.800 

25.141 

26.124 

26.973 

31.438 

41.151 

2nd Best 

1:53.117 

1:56.066 

1:54.366 

1:55.830 

1:54.529 

1:59.300 

1:56.465 

1:57.066 

1:56.797 

2:01.545 

2:12.203 

Sorted on best lap time
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